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Skillevollen Idretspark 02.03.2003

Rennleder: Alf Granlund
Loypesjef: Arnold Kristiansen
Teknisk delegert: Fridtjof Rannem

Resultater
Jenter

Plass  Nr. Lag
1 0001

10

1"

12

13

14

0005

0006

0007

0004

0002

0008

0012

0003

0010

0017

0009

0019

0021

Nord-Tregndelag 1.lag

Ser-Trendelag 1.lag

Buskerud 1.lag

Nordland 1.lag

Oppland 1.lag

Hedemark 1.lag

Akershus 1.lag

Finnmark 1.lag

Oslo 1.lag

Troms 1.lag

Nord-Trgndelag 2.lag

Hordaland 1.lag

Oppland 2.lag

Akershus 2.lag

Etappenavn

Skei, Kristin

Tyldum, Ingrid

Markved, Sofie H.
Nordteamme, Liv Miriam
Bjerkas, Marit

Veien, Gunhild

Lande, Mariann
@vstedal, Astrid

Tangen, Caroline

Jorde, Liv Birgit

Brgto, Anette

Mathiesen, Christine
Bjellanes, Karianne
Ruud, Line

Solli, Guro Stregm
Pedersen, Lena C.
Senstegard, Kristin
Sandbakken, Ellen
Lunder, Oda V.

Solbjerg, Marion

Urdahl, Ingrid
Svenkerud, Berthe Annette
Karset, Marthe K. Hafsal
Gjermundshaug, Anne M. B.
Weydahl, Lydia Benedicte
Krog, Marianne Aas
Weltzien, Ingunn

Krog, Katrine Aas
Pedersen, Anja Hammernes
Pettersen, Merethe Harjo
Harila, Kristin Jonassen
Steira, Nina Stgrmer
Tensager, Elin

Borgnes, Karoline
Bjercke, Hanne

Feiring, Hilde

Nygard, Ingrid

Grenvoll, Maria Nysted
Dalbakk, Ellen Berit
Rognmo, Marit

Tyldum, Elise Aunet
Persson, Irina Mariell
Almo, Ingeborg

Thun, Kristin

Almeland, Silie Kreken
Bystal, Gry

Stanghelle, Marianne
Bakketun, Kjersti
Jarstad, Ida Elisabeth
Kiesel, Kaelin

Haugen, Aina

Nereng, Silje

Abry, Anne
Waage-Nielsen, Marianne

Idrettsnummer

M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01

Etappetid
09.07
09.00
08.55
08.15
09.09
09.25
08.52
08.03
09.13
09.39
08.26
08.13
08.58
09.46
08.47
08.18
09.29
09.32
08.20
08.33
09.14
09.09
08.50
08.44
09.17
09.32
08.35
08.36
09.21
09.23
08.49
08.41
09.25
09.49
08.42
08.27
09.22
09.29
08.42
08.59
09.19
09.36
08.50
08.57
09.08
09.48
09.02
08.54
09.29
09.42
08.46
08.57
09.35
09.46

Etter

00.12

00.14

00.32

00.37

00.40

00.43

00.57

01.06

01.15

01.25

01.35

01.37

02.17
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Tid
35.17

35.29

35.31

35.49

35.54

35.57

36.00

36.14

36.23

36.32

36.42

36.52

36.54

37.34
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2av3

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

0028

0020

0016

0030

0018

0022

0013

0029

0036

0024

0037

0033

0031

0014

0026

0025

Oppland 3.lag

Ser-Trendelag 2.lag

Telemark 1.lag

Ser-Trendelag 3.lag

Oslo 2.lag

Troms 2.lag

Sogn og Fjordane 1.lag

Nord-Tregndelag 3.lag

Akershus 3.lag

Buskerud 2.lag

Akershus 4.lag

Ser-Trendelag 4.lag

Oslo 3.lag

Vestfold 1.lag

Hordaland 2.lag

Nordland 2.lag

Sckjelberg, Tiril
Hansen, Maren

Foss, Ida Stange
Brenna, Heidi Ramstad
Overn, Kristina

Overn, Mari
Vennevold, Rikke
Dretvik, Katrine
Brostrem, Kjersti
Rikstad, Ragnhild

Roe, Magnhild
Gunnarsli, Marte

Sollid, Veronica

Berg, Marit Svenning
Ovesen, Tonje
Ellingsen, Marte
Dromnes, Ingrid
Egeland, Tone

Garaas, Hedda
Pettersen, Ingvild
Syvertsen, Kari Rommen
Grue, Ida Hagy

Olsen, Trine
Holopainen, Heidi
Flaystad, Isabell
Olsen, Camilla

Skrede, Agnete
Hatledal, Else Marit
Hegrenes, Eirin
Hatledal, Kristin
Svendsli, Stine Elisabeth
Krislokk, Linda

Guin, Mari

Kvaal, Anette

Holund, Benedikte
Berger, Helene
Skjensberg, Ane M.
Vangen, Heidi Anette
Brox, Mari

Smedsrud, Birthe Helen
Jrjansen, Solveig
Maurset, Malin
Gabrielsen, Ida Bjerke
Hermannsen, Torunn
Jahren, Katja Ekroll
Birkelund, Mari

Lorvik, Ingrid

Wiik, Kristine Thomsen
Bjervik, Marte Langen
Konradsen, Runa Aursand
Fahle, Ine

Edstrem, Ingunn
Anker, Elisabeth

Aas, Henriette

Burdahl Teien, Karoline
Torkelson, Lizzie
Stenestgo Lille, Marianne
Moland, Signe
Steinsland, Synne
Soldal, Ragnhild
Harklau, Ailin

Reksund, Birgitte
Bjgrkmo, Ingrid

Alteras, Ase Kari
Meland, Kari

Vatne, Sigrid Ringdalen

35 pameldte. 30 startet. 30 resultater.

M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASBO01
M151286ASB01

08.59
09.14
09.30
10.11
08.46
09.10
09.25
10.04
09.05
09.04
09.16
09.38
10.04
09.01
09.55
09.51
09.17
08.57
09.50
09.41
09.08
09.25
09.40
09.53
09.33
09.23
09.41
10.21
09.29
09.10
10.10
10.02
09.26
09.09
10.08
10.13
09.21
09.12
09.41
09.59
09.23
10.05
09.43
10.26
09.43
09.27
09.53
10.38
09.26
09.39
09.42
10.22
09.46
09.58
10.11
10.14
09.53
09.38
10.21
11.03
09.44
09.14
10.24
11.19
09.19
10.07

02.20

02.21

02.42

02.43

02.47

03.12

03.24

03.30

03.37

03.51

04.02

04.19

04.31

04.39

05.05

05.52
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37.37

37.38

37.59

38.00

38.04

38.29

38.41

38.47

38.54

39.08

39.19

39.36

39.48

39.56

40.22

41.09

20.02.2009 08:37
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3av3

Mix Jenter

Plass Nr.

1 0011
2 0039
3 0041
4 0032

BRUTT 0040

6 pameldte.

Lag
MIX 6.lag

MIX 2.lag

MIX 4.lag

MIX 5.lag

MIX 3.lag

Etappenavn

Gjeitnes, Kari Vikhagen
Hostad, Ann Helen Aspas
Lauvhaug, Line

Dgving, Camilla Myren
Indby, Jenny Hesselberg
Opsabhl, Ine Camilla
Dystebakken, Thora I.
Dambraten, Anne Lind
Sandberg, Benedikte M.
Alteras, Kristine

Deras, Nina Merete
@steras, Elen
Woolmington, Caroline
Dalbakk, Kristine
Hansen, Marthe Hogseth
Johansen, Gunn Inger
Sandholt, Sara
Johansen, Victoria
Navik, Jeanette

5 startet. 4 resultater.

http://www .bossmoytteren.no/ski/NM/nm res_jenter stafett. HTM

Idrettsnummer

M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01
M151286ASB01

Etappetid
09.27
11.07
09.19
09.01
10.00
10.06
09.30
09.58
09.54
10.38
10.15
09.42
11.47
10.49
10.00
10.50
09.45
10.35

Etter

00.40

01.35

04.32

Tid
38.54

39.34

40.29

43.26

20.02.2009 08:37



